Position

Deputy Assessor - Clerk

Recorder

Departmental Systems Analyst

Elections Specialist IlI
Elections Specialist IlI
Elections Specialist IlI
Elections Specialist IlI
Elections Specialist IlI
Elections Specialist IlI

Elections Specialist IlI

Elections Specialist Supervisor

Office Specialist
Elections Specialist IlI
Office Assistant |
Elections Specialist Il
Office Assistant Il
Elections Specialist IlI
Elections Specialist IlI
Office Assistant Il
Elections Specialist Il
Elections Specialist IlI
Office Assistant Il
Election Technician
Office Specialist
Election Technician
Office Assistant Il
Office Specialist
Office Assistant Il
Office Specialist
Office Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Elections

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

$167,630

$104,455
$88,005
$83,969
$82,143
$79,512
$71,289
$68,004
$61,946
$61,353
$57,807
$46,703
$36,967
$24,207
$21,283
$18,653
$17,576
$16,916
$16,128
$15,582
$15,039
$13,874
$13,713
$13,042
$11,234
$10,848
$10,686
$9,255
$9,212

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$71,912

$34,351
$53,935
$29,248
$52,993
$38,501
$49,317
$8,655
$26,929
$22,685
$4,814
$17,529
$4,814
$8,412
$0
$1,723
$2,110
$0

$0
$1,003
$0

$0

$0
$4,814
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Specialist

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant |
Office Specialist

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Specialist

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Elections Specialist Il

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Specialist

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

$8,637
$7,850
$6,783
$6,557
$6,276
$6,239
$5,629
$5,481
$5,196
$5,098
$4,996
$4,962
$4,869
$4,775
$4,685
$4,638
$4,277
$3,878
$3,654
$3,599
$3,598
$3,401
$3,292
$3,288
$3,275
$3,233
$3,218
$3,180
$3,170
$3,170
$3,147
$3,139

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$5,813
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,808
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant |
Office Specialist

Office Assistant Il

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help
Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer
Workers - Extra Help

Election Volunteer
Workers - Extra Help

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

$3,126
$3,101
$3,048
$3,023
$2,985
$2,964
$2,880
$2,870
$2,864
$2,797
$2,771
$2,732
$2,719
$2,719
$2,527
$2,007
$1,960
$1,574
$1,364
$1,152

$748

$707

$701

$625

$616

$616

$445
$420

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,808
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Office Assistant |
Office Specialist
Office Assistant |

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Office Specialist
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Specialist
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Elections

Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

$420

$404
$398
$398
$395

$389

$380
$378
$377
$376
$372
$371
$369
$368
$364
$362
$352
$345
$338
$336
$336

$331
$329
$327
$326
$324
$320
$320
$320

$0

$0
$2,808
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$4,814
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Office Assistant |
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

$320
$319
$319
$315
$315
$315
$315
$314
$312
$312
$312
$311

$307
$305
$305
$303
$300
$300
$300
$298
$298
$298
$294
$291
$291
$291
$289
$288
$286
$272

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help
Office Assistant |

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers -

Extra Help

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Elections
Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

$222
$218
$173

$148
$148

$140

$125

$125

$78
$74
$69
$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Election Volunteer Workers - San Mateo County Elections $65 $0
Extra Help

Election Volunteer Workers - San Mateo County Elections $65 $0
Extra Help
Election Volunteer Workers - San Mateo County Elections $65 $0
Extra Help
Election Volunteer Workers - San Mateo County Elections $65 $0
Extra Help
Election Volunteer Workers - San Mateo County Elections $65 $0
Extra Help
Election Volunteer Workers - San Mateo County Elections $65 $0
Extra Help
Election Volunteer Workers - San Mateo County Elections $65 $0
Extra Help
Election Volunteer Workers - San Mateo County Elections $44 $0
Extra Help
Office Assistant | San Mateo County Elections $0 $1,203
Office Assistant | San Mateo County Elections $0 $2,808
Office Assistant | San Mateo County Elections $0 $2,808
Office Assistant | San Mateo County Elections $0 $2,808
Office Assistant | San Mateo County Elections $0 $2,808
Office Specialist San Mateo County Elections $0 $4,814



