Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Assessor - Clerk Recorder		San Mateo County	Elections	\$167,630	\$71,912
Departmental Systems Analyst		San Mateo County	Elections	\$104,455	\$34,351
Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$88,005	\$53,935
Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$83,969	\$29,248
Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$82,143	\$52,993
Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$79,512	\$38,501
Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$71,289	\$49,317
Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$68,004	\$8,655
Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$61,946	\$26,929
Elections Specialist Supervisor		San Mateo County	Elections	\$61,353	\$22,685
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$57,807	\$4,814
Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$46,703	\$17,529
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$36,967	\$4,814
Elections Specialist II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$24,207	\$8,412
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$21,283	\$0
Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$18,653	\$1,723
Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$17,576	\$2,110
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$16,916	\$0
Elections Specialist II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$16,128	\$0
Elections Specialist III		San Mateo County	Elections	\$15,582	\$1,003
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$15,039	\$0
Election Technician		San Mateo County	Elections	\$13,874	\$0
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$13,713	\$0
Election Technician		San Mateo County	Elections	\$13,042	\$4,814
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$11,234	\$0
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$10,848	\$0
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$10,686	\$0
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$9,255	\$0
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$9,212	\$0

Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$8,637	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Elections	\$7,850	\$0
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Elections	\$6,783	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Elections	\$6,557	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$6,276	\$0
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Elections	\$6,239	\$5,813
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$5,629	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$5,481	\$0
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Elections	\$5,196	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$5,098	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,996	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,962	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,869	\$0
Elections Specialist III	San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,775	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,685	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,638	\$0
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Elections	\$4,277	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,878	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,654	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,599	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,598	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,401	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,292	\$2,808
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,288	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,275	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,233	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,218	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,180	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,170	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,170	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,147	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,139	\$0

Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,126	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,101	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,048	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$3,023	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,985	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,964	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,880	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,870	\$2,808
Office Assistant I		-	Elections		
		San Mateo County		\$2,864	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,797	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,771	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,732	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,719	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,719	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,527	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$2,007	\$0
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$1,960	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$1,574	\$0
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$1,364	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$1,152	\$0
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Elections	\$748	\$0
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Elections	\$707	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Elections	\$701	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Elections	\$625	\$0
Office Assistant I	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$616	\$0
Office Assistant I	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$616	\$0
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Elections	\$445	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Elections	\$420	\$0

Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$420	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$404	\$0
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Elections	\$398	\$2,808
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$398	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$395	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$389	\$0
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Elections	\$380	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$378	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Elections	\$377	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$376	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Elections	\$372	\$0
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Elections	\$371	\$4,814
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$369	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Elections	\$368	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$364	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$362	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$352	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$345	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$338	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$336	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$336	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$331	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$329	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$327	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$326	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$324	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$320	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$320	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$320	\$0

Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$272	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$286	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$288	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$289	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$291	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$291	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$291	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$294	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$298	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$298	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$298	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$300	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$300	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$300	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$303	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$305	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$305	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$307	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$311	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$312	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$312	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$312	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$314	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$315	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$315	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$315	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$315	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$319	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Elections	\$319	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$320	\$0

Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$222	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$218	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$173	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$148	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$148	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$140	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$125	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$125	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$78	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$74	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$69	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0

Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$65	\$0
Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Elections	\$44	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$0	\$1,203
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$0	\$2,808
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$0	\$2,808
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$0	\$2,808
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Elections	\$0	\$2,808
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Elections	\$0	\$4,814